
HIGH SCHOOL MENS (11-12)
198.0 RESULTS

High School Mens (11-12) 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Cayson Ramirez Wellington High School 194.0 335.0 10

2 Gavin Stambaugh Smoky Valley High School 198.0 295.0 8

3 Jesiah Gooch Hillsboro Trojans 197.0 290.0 6

4 Austin Howard Kapaun Mt. Carmel 192.0 255.0 4

5 Hank Shinliver Wellington High School 193.0 245.0 2

6 James Pugh Kapaun Mt. Carmel 189.0 235.0 1

7 Riddick  Jeffres Wellington High School 188.1 225.0 0

8 Hayden Cocking Wichita East High School 197.8 225.0 0

9 Braxton Poe Norwich High School 185.0 220.0 0

10 Wyatt Bringer Wellington High School 183.0 200.0 0

11 Dalton Levine Wellington High School 192.4 185.0 0

12 Joseph Nance Wichita West High School 196.0 155.0 0

High School Mens (11-12) 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Gavin Stambaugh Smoky Valley High School 198.0 505.0 10

2 Jesiah Gooch Hillsboro Trojans 197.0 480.0 8

3 Cayson Ramirez Wellington High School 194.0 475.0 6

4 Braxton Poe Norwich High School 185.0 405.0 4

5 Austin Howard Kapaun Mt. Carmel 192.0 405.0 2

6 Riddick  Jeffres Wellington High School 188.1 365.0 1

7 Hayden Cocking Wichita East High School 197.8 365.0 0

8 James Pugh Kapaun Mt. Carmel 189.0 355.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Hank Shinliver Wellington High School 193.0 335.0 0

10 Joseph Nance Wichita West High School 196.0 325.0 0

11 Dalton Levine Wellington High School 192.4 305.0 0

12 Wyatt Bringer Wellington High School 183.0 285.0 0

High School Mens (11-12) 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Gavin Stambaugh Smoky Valley High School 198.0 325.0 10

2 Jesiah Gooch Hillsboro Trojans 197.0 320.0 8

3 Hank Shinliver Wellington High School 193.0 260.0 6

4 Cayson Ramirez Wellington High School 194.0 245.0 4

5 Hayden Cocking Wichita East High School 197.8 235.0 2

6 Braxton Poe Norwich High School 185.0 230.0 1

7 Wyatt Bringer Wellington High School 183.0 210.0 0

8 James Pugh Kapaun Mt. Carmel 189.0 195.0 0

9 Dalton Levine Wellington High School 192.4 195.0 0

10 Joseph Nance Wichita West High School 196.0 175.0 0

11 Riddick  Jeffres Wellington High School 188.1 165.0 0

12 Austin Howard Kapaun Mt. Carmel 192.0 0.0 0

High School Mens (11-12) 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Gavin Stambaugh Smoky Valley High School 198.0 1125.0 10

2 Jesiah Gooch Hillsboro Trojans 197.0 1090.0 8

3 Cayson Ramirez Wellington High School 194.0 1055.0 6

4 Braxton Poe Norwich High School 185.0 855.0 4

5 Hank Shinliver Wellington High School 193.0 840.0 2

6 Hayden Cocking Wichita East High School 197.8 825.0 1



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

7 James Pugh Kapaun Mt. Carmel 189.0 785.0 0

8 Riddick  Jeffres Wellington High School 188.1 755.0 0

9 Wyatt Bringer Wellington High School 183.0 695.0 0

10 Dalton Levine Wellington High School 192.4 685.0 0

11 Austin Howard Kapaun Mt. Carmel 192.0 660.0 0

12 Joseph Nance Wichita West High School 196.0 655.0 0

High School Mens (11-12) 198.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

4 Gavin Stambaugh Smoky Valley High School 198.0 5.682

5 Jesiah Gooch Hillsboro Trojans 197.0 5.533

7 Cayson Ramirez Wellington High School 194.0 5.438

36 Braxton Poe Norwich High School 185.0 4.622

49 Hank Shinliver Wellington High School 193.0 4.352

60 Hayden Cocking Wichita East High School 197.8 4.171

61 James Pugh Kapaun Mt. Carmel 189.0 4.153

66 Riddick  Jeffres Wellington High School 188.1 4.014

69 Wyatt Bringer Wellington High School 183.0 3.798

78 Dalton Levine Wellington High School 192.4 3.56

84 Austin Howard Kapaun Mt. Carmel 192.0 3.438

86 Joseph Nance Wichita West High School 196.0 3.342


